
Direction: Iskcon Mandir

72 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

151 bus Time Schedule

Iskcon Mandir Route Timetable:

Monday 06:10-20:00

Tuesday 06:10-20:00

Wednesday 06:10-20:00

Thursday 06:10-20:00

Friday 06:10-20:00

Saturday 06:10-20:00

Sunday 06:10-20:00

151 bus Info

Direction: Iskcon Mandir
Stops: 72
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

The 151 bus line (Iskon Mandir - Vivekanandnagar) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Iskcon Mandir: 06:10-20:00(2) Vivekanandnagar: 06:30-20:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 151 bus station near you and find out when is the next 151 bus arriving.

151 bus time schedule & line map

Iskon Mandir - Vivekanandnagar Get The App151 Line

Vivekanandnagar

Khodiyar Matanu Mandir

Lal Gebi Nagar

Amar Dham (Lal Bawa Gebi Ashram)

Hathijan Vad

Hathijan Gam Approach

Bhaththa (Ramol)

Ramol Patiya

Geratnagar

Baleshwar City

Vinzol Patiya

Hanumanji Mandir

Klockner - Windsor

P.R. Enterprise

Nika Tubes

Nirma

Trikampura Patiya

Kamabhaino Kuvo

Jashodanagar Patiya

Jashodanagar Cross Road

Express Highway Junction

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/151/541614/2088498/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iskon%20Mandir%20-%20Vivekanandnagar
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DAhmedabad&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-151-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541614-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4504&af_sub7=4504&deep_link_sub1=4504&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D541614%26li%3D2088498%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D541614%26li%3D2088498%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_151_Iskon%20Mandir%20-%20Vivekanandnagar_Ahmedabad_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_151_Iskon%20Mandir%20-%20Vivekanandnagar_Ahmedabad_View


CTM Cross Road

C.T.M.

C.T.M. Char Rasta

Lal Bungalow

Hatkeshwar

Hatkeshwar Mahadev

Bombay Housing

Khokhara Circle

Khokhara Circle

Bihari Mills

Ambika Mills

Anupam Cinema

Ramanand Kot

Ramanand Kot

Zoo Kankaria

The Arena (Abad Dairy)

The Arena (Abad Dairy)

Parsi Agyari

Adam Saheb Ni Darhga

Kamnath Mahadev / Raipur Darwaja

Raipur Darwaja

Astodiya Darwaja

Astodia Chakla

Sardar Bhavan (Muni. Corp. Khamasa)

Khamasa

Tilak Bagh

Tilak Bagh

Hariharanand Ashram

Town Hall

Madalpur

Gujarat College

Hope Neuro Care Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/151/541614/2088498/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iskon%20Mandir%20-%20Vivekanandnagar
https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/151/541614/2088498/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iskon%20Mandir%20-%20Vivekanandnagar


Direction: Vivekanandnagar

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

151 bus Time Schedule

Vivekanandnagar Route Timetable:

Monday 06:30-20:40

Tuesday 06:30-20:40

Wednesday 06:30-20:40

Thursday 06:30-20:40

Friday 06:30-20:40

Saturday 06:30-20:40

Sunday 06:30-20:40

151 bus Info

Direction: Vivekanandnagar
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 74 min

University Granth Nirman Board

Law College

Panchvati

C.N.Vidyalaya

Ambawadi / Excise Chowki

Ambawadi / Excise Chowki

Sneha Kunj

Nehrunagar

Satyakam Society

Haridas Park

Umiya Vijay Society

Shivranjani Society

Jodhpur Road

Harsiddhi Society

Satellite Gate

Bhav Nirjar

Narayan Vidyalaya

Ramdev Nagar

Iskcon Mandir

Iskcon Mandir

Ramdev Nagar

Narayan Vidyalaya

Bhav Nirjar

Satellite Gate

Harsiddhi Society

Jodhpur Road

Shivranjani Society

Umiya Vijay Society

Haridas Park

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/151/541614/2088497/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iskon%20Mandir%20-%20Vivekanandnagar


Line Summary:
Satyakam Society

Nehrunagar

Sneha Kunj

Ambawadi / Excise Chowki

C.N.Vidyalaya

C.N.Vidyalaya

Law College

Law College

University Granth Nirman Board

Hope Neuro Care Hospital

Gujarat College

Madalpur

Town Hall

Hariharanand Ashram

Tilak Bagh

Tilak Bagh

Khamasa

Sardar Bhavan (Muni. Corp. Khamasa)

Astodia Chakla

Astodiya Darwaja

Kamnath Mahadev / Raipur Darwaja

Adam Saheb Ni Darhga

Parsi Agyari

The Arena (Abad Dairy)

Zoo Kankaria

Ramanand Kot

Ramanand Kot

Anupam Cinema

Ambika Mills

Bihari Mills

Bihari Mills

Khokhara Circle

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/151/541614/2088497/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iskon%20Mandir%20-%20Vivekanandnagar
https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/151/541614/2088497/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Iskon%20Mandir%20-%20Vivekanandnagar


Bombay Housing

Hatkeshwar Mahadev

Hatkeshwar

Lal Bungalow

C.T.M. Char Rasta

CTM Cross Road

Express Highway Junction

Jashodanagar Cross Road

Jashodanagar Cross Road

Jashodanagar Patiya

Kamabhaino Kuvo

Trikampura Patiya

Nirma

Nika Tubes

P.R. Enterprise

Vatva Patiya

Klockner - Windsor

Hanumanji Mandir

Vinzol Patiya

Baleshwar City

Geratnagar

Ramol Patiya

Bhaththa (Ramol)

Hathijan Gam Approach

Hathijan Vad

Amar Dham (Lal Bawa Gebi Ashram)

Lal Gebi Nagar

Khodiyar Matanu Mandir

Vivekanandnagar



151 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ahmedabad.
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